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Color Pallet

Rotary

Metal Parts

Names

Stationary

Rubber & O-rings

R180, G34, B43

R95, G97, B98

R169, G171, B174

R26, G26, B26

R185, G0, B0
Materials
Rotary  - Car / An�mony Car / SiC / SSiC / TC
Elastomer - Graphite

Working Condi�ons
Pressure  ≤ 25 bar
Speed  ≤ 25 m/s
Temperature from -75°C up to 425°C
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1.593

 

40.46

 1.375

 

34.9

 

2.000
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1.593

 

40.46
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1.875
 

47.6
 

2.500
 

63.50
 

1.625
 

41.28
 

2.000
 

50.8
 

2.625
 

66.68
 

1.656
 

42.06
 

2.125  54.0  2.750  69.85 1.656 42.06 
2.250  57.2  2.875  73.03 1.719 43.66 

2.375  60.3  3.000  76.20 1.719 43.66 

2.500  63.5  3.250  82.55 1.750 44.45 

2.625  66.7  3.375  85.73 1.781 45.24 

2.750  69.9  3.500  88.90 1.781 45.24 
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Nexus Seals

S609
Metal Bellow Seal
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